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As at the quarter ending December 31, 2019
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 24,443,750.00 9,862,599.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049,306,349.00 24,443,750.00 15,000,000.009,862,599.000.00 49,306,349.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 577

1 05/03/2019

104102 2,970,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,970,000.00 2,970,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,970,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 577

2 05/03/2019

101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA-2019-B01211B3 06/26/2019

104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsGAA-2019-B01212B4 06/26/2019

101101 8,275,250.00 2,776,401.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,051,651.00 8,275,250.00 0.002,776,401.000.00 11,051,651.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOBLIGATIONAL AUTHORITY5 05/03/2019

101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,000,000.00 0.00 5,000,000.000.000.00 5,000,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROX-19-00105116 08/23/2019

101407 202,452.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00202,452.00 202,452.00 0.000.000.00 202,452.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROX-19-00200577 11/21/2019

101101 1,675,000.00 (1,675,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,675,000.00 0.00(1,675,000.00)0.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROX-19-00217228 12/02/2019

101406 477,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00477,400.00 477,400.00 0.000.000.00 477,400.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROX-19-00259589 12/19/2019

101101 319,581.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00319,581.00 319,581.00 0.000.000.00 319,581.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROX-19-002717110 12/23/2019

104102 38,226.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038,226.00 38,226.00 0.000.000.00 38,226.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROX-19-002717311 12/23/2019

101101 457,586.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00457,586.00 457,586.00 0.000.000.00 457,586.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROX-19-002718712 12/23/2019

104102 48,045.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048,045.00 48,045.00 0.000.000.00 48,045.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROX-19-002718813 12/23/2019

Sub-Total 38,907,290.00 10,964,000.00 0.00 20,000,000.00 69,871,290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,907,290.00 10,964,000.00 0.00 69,871,290.0020,000,000.00

38,907,290.00 10,964,000.00 0.00 20,000,000.00 69,871,290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69,871,290.0020,000,000.000.0038,907,290.00 10,964,000.00Total Allotments
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